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Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
89249-00

89253-00

000000-00
89254-00

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
91651-00

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
89244-00

000416-00
15577-00

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 263 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PUSHER

JAW

No Longer Available
NOSE PIECE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPRING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PIVOT ARM
WASHER

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
89242-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
99289-07
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
89264-00
000000-00
89241-01
000000-00
406-00
000000-00
51108-98
849314
000000-00
400924-51
000000-00
030612-00
000000-00
000000-00
158438-00

PartsList for 263 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING BLOCK
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
MODE TAB

No Longer Available
COVER

No Longer Available
NUT

No Longer Available
CORD/6FT./18-3
TERM

No Longer Available
STATOR

No Longer Available
PLUG

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Part Number

000000-00
92284-00

000000-00
000000-00
81999-00

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
158475-00
000000-00
89283-00

055206-00
400304-00
000000-00
700533-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 263 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
GUARD

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
FAN

SCREW

ROTOR ASSY.

No Longer Available
RETAINING RING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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PartsList for 263 Type 2

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
82 418-00 WASHER 1
84 234900-02 PLUG 120V 2WIRE 1
85 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
86 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
87 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
88 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
91 96089-00 SCREW 4
91 000000-00 No Longer Available 4
92 000000-00 No Longer Available 2
93 417-00 WASHER 1
835 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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